BAIRRO

CIDADE JARDIM ELDORADO
INDUSTRIAL

PARQUE RIACHO DAS PEDRAS
PARQUE NOVO PROGRESSO
JARDIM RIACHO DAS PEDRAS
NOVO ELDORADO
NACIONAL

JARDIM LAGUNA

NOVA CONTAGEM

SANTA CRUZ INDUSTRIAL
PARQUE XANGRI-LA
TROPICAL

FONTE GRANDE
INCONFIDENTES

RIACHO DAS PEDRAS

AGUA BRANCA

JARDIM INDUSTRIAL
PLANO DIRETOR DE CONTAGEM
PETROLANDIA

OITIS

CABRAL

INDUSTRIAL SAO LUIZ
PARQUE SAO JOAO

PEDRA AZUL

ARVOREDO

CONJUNTO AGUA BRANCA
DA GLORIA

BOM JESUS

ESTRELA D'ALVA

RETIRO

SAPUCAIAS

SAPUCAIAS I

SANTA HELENA

VERA CRUZ

PARQUE MARACANA

VILA SAO MATEUS

SAO JOAQUIM

ALVORADA

Ne DE CASOS
CONFIRMADOS

397
299
275
209
207
201
189
188
172
165
148
146
145
134
130
126
123
107
98
96
89
89
81
79
76
76
74
72
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
64
63



BELA VISTA

JARDIM DOS BANDEIRANTES
FUNCIONARIOS
BANDEIRANTES

NOVO BOA VISTA
BALNEARIO DA RESSACA
SANTA MARIA

EUROPA

MORADA NOVA

COLONIAL

DA TUUCA

CARAJAS

PARQUE DAS MANGUEIRAS
BERNARDO MONTEIRO
INDUSTRIAL SANTA RITA
VILA DARCY VARGAS
MILANEZ

FLAMENGO

KENNEDY

TRES BARRAS

AMAZONAS

CIDADE INDUSTRIAL
PARQUE DOS TURISTAS
VILA JARDIM ELDORADO
COLORADO

AREAS INDUSTRIAIS CONTAGEM
JARDIM PEROLA

JK

LINDA VISTA

CONJUNTO HABITACIONAL MONTE CASTELO

NOSSA SENHORA DO CARMO

VILA DARCY RIBEIRO

VILA DA PAZ E SAO JOSE OPERARIO
GUANABARA

ICAIVERA

PARQUE DURVAL DE BARROS

VILA BARRAGINHA

VILA SAO PAULO

CHACARAS CONTAGEM

PEROBAS

VILA SANTO ANTONIO

VILA SAO NICODEMOS

PARQUE BELO HORIZONTE INDUSTRIAL
ARPOADOR

63
63
62
61
57
56
56
53
53
52
52
48
48
46
46
44
43
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
37
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
27
26
25



JARDIM DO LAGO
PARQUE RECREIO

SAO CAETANO

SAO SEBASTIAO
JARDIM DAS OLIVEIRAS
VALE DAS AMENDOEIRAS
VILA ESPERANCA
CANDIDA FERREIRA
ESTANCIAS IMPERIAIS
SAPUCAIAS 1l

VILA BOA VISTA

VILA ESTALEIRO
CONJUNTO CONFISCO

CONJUNTO HABITACIONAL SANDOVAL DE AZWEDO

VILA BURACO DA CORUJA

PARQUE AYRTON SENNA

BEIJAFLOR

CANADA

RECANTO DA PAMPULHA

SAO PEDRO

SENHORA DA CONCEICAO

VILA ITALIA

VILA PEDREIRA SANTA RITA
CHACARAS CALIFORNIA

FAZENDA DO CONFISCO SEGUNDA SECAO
VILA BELA VISTA

VILA RENASCER

CONJUNTO HABITACIONAL JARDIM CALIFORNIA
FAZENDA DO MANDU

JARDIM VERA CRUZ

LUCIO DE ABREU

VILA BANDEIRANTES

CONJUNTO HABITACIONAL RIACHO IlI
MARIA DA CONCEICAO

VILA FRANCISCO MARIANO

VILA MORRO VERMELHO

VILA SANTA EDWIGES

VILA UNIAO DA RESSACA

VILA RUY BARBOSA

CAMPO ALTO

JARDIM EMAUS

NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA

PRAIA

TUPA

25
25
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14



CONJUNTO SOLAR DO MADEIRA

GRANJA LEMPP
GRANJA VISTA ALEGRE
NOVO RECANTO
QUINTAS COLONIAIS
VILA FORMOSA

VILA SANTO ANTONIO (SEDE)

ANTONIO CAMBRAIA
CAIAPOS

ELDORADINHO
PROGRESSO INDUSTRIAL
SAO GOTARDO

VILA IPE AMARELO
BETANIA

BUGANVILLE

JARDIM BALNEARIO
SANTA LUZIA

VILA FUNCIONARIOS

VILA PRESIDENTE VARGAS
VILA SOLEDADE

CAMILO ALVES

LUA NOVA DA PAMPULHA
OLINDA

SITIO TRES BARRAS

VILA PERNAMBUCANA
ARCADIA

BELEM

CENTRAL PARQUE
CHACARAS DEL REY
CHACARAS SAO GERALDO
VILA BARROQUINHA

VILA BENEVES

VILA EPA

VILA JARDIM MARROCOS
VILA OITIS

VILA TEREZA CRISTINA
ESTANCIA DAS ACACIAS
JARDIM MARROCOS

VILA FLORIANO PEIXOTO
VILA LIDER

VILA PADRE DIONISIO
VILA TELEFERICO (SECOIA)
CAMPINA VERDE

CINCAO (CINCO 1)
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DISTRITO INDUSTRIAL RIACHO DAS PEDRAS
FAZENDA BOM JESUS

SANTA TEREZINHA

VILA SANTA LUZIA

VILA VITORIA

CHACARAS COTIA

FEIJAO MIUDO

GRANJA OURO BRANCO

INDUSTRIAL ITAU

NAZARE

VILA FELIZ

VILA MORRO DOS CABRITOS (MORRO DO CRU ZEIRO)
VILA NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA

VILA NOVO BOA VISTA

VILA PANAMA

VILA SAO VICENTE

CENTRO INDUSTRIAL FRANCISCO FIRMO DE MATOS FILHO
CHACARAS NOVO HORIZONTE
CHACARAS REUNIDAS SANTA TEREZINHA
LOS ANGELES

VILA COWAN

VILA KENNEDY

VILA RIACHINHO

VILA UNIAO

ZONA INDUSTRIAL RIACHO DAS PEDRAS
APARECIDA

CONDOMINIO ESTANCIA DO HIBISCO
JARDIM ALVORADA

PORTAL DO SOL

VILA JARDIM ALVORADA

VILA MADALENA

VILA MORADA NOVA

VILA NASCENTE IMPERIAL

VILA PARQUE INDUSTRIAL

DISTRITO INDUSTRIAL DOUTOR HELIO PENTAGNA GUIMARAES
ESTANCIA SILVEIRA

QUINTAS DO JACUBA

RUBY

VALE DAS ORQUIDEAS

VILA 18° (ADERBAL LOPES)

VILA ANGELINA

VILA MARIA CRISTINA

VILA MILITAR

VILA NOVO PROGRESSO
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VILA PARIS

VILA URCA

VILA VAQUINHA

CHACARAS CAMPESTRE

CHACARAS RIACHINHO

FAZENDA DA PRAIA

FAZENDA DO CABRAL E CONFISCO
OLIVEIRAS

SAO GONCALO

SAO MATHEUS

TERRENO DENOMINADO 40 ALQUERES OU BITACULA
UNIVERSITARIO - NOSSA SENHORA DO CARMO
VAZIO

VILA BEATRIZ

VILA BEIRA CAMPO

VILA ITAU

VILA MARACANA

VILA PARQUE XANGRI-LA

VILA UNIVERSAL

CHACARAS BOA VISTA

CHACARAS PLANALTO

CORACAO DE JESUS
DESMEMBRAMENTO DE RAFAEL DOS SANTOS 2 E OUTROS
SANTA FILOMENA

SANTA MARIA DA PAMPULHA

SITIO BOA ESPERANCA

VILA BELEM

VILA JARDIM DOS BANDEIRANTES
VILA NACIONAL

VILA ONEIDA

VILA PAULO FRONTIM

VILA SANTA HELENA

VILA SANTA RITA

VILA SENHORA DA CONCEICAO

VILA VERA CRUZ

VILA VULCAN (BECO BARROQUINHA)
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